

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.562 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2	25.11.2021	<u>CPK, J & RNT, J</u> On a request made by Sri K.Viswanatham, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 06.12.2021. CPK, J RNT, J <i>Gvl</i>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--