

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No:C.M.A.No:562 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	24.09.2025	<u>NJS,J & GTK,J</u> It is represented that Sri Ravi Babu, learned counsel, is entering appearance in place of Sri K Viswanatham, learned counsel for the appellant. At his request, list the matter on 08.10.2025. As it is an old matter, no further adjournments will be granted, more particularly in view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel for the respondent. _____ NJS,J _____ GTK,J SNI	