

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.M.A.No.562 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	15.4.2026	<u>RNT, J & BM, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent submits that pursuant to the order dated 08.10.2025, the respondent has filed copies of the depositions of the witnesses. 2. None appears for the appellant. 3. List on 29.04.2026. 4. It is made clear that, if the learned counsel for the appellant does not appear on the next date of listing, the Court may proceed to pass appropriate orders in his absence. <u>RNT, J</u> <u>BM, J</u> RPD	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>